
opps@easthamptonchamber.org
moe@easthamptonchamber.org

33 Union Street
Easthampton, MA 01027

413-527-9414

MEET YOUR
ENTREPRENEURIAL
RESOURCE TEAM

THE CHAMBER OF GREATER
EASTHAMPTON

WorkHub on Union

COMING THIS FALL!



Tara Brewster
Greenfield Savings Bank
tbrewster@greenfieldsavings.com 
(413) 588-7434

Karen Carswell
MassDevelopment 

kcarswell@massdevelopment.com
(413) 731-8848

Dave DelVecchio
SourcePass
ddelvecchio@sourcepass.com
(413) 203-8301

Hope Ross Gibaldi
Valley Venture Mentors

hope@valleyventurementors.org
(413) 337-2887

Lindsay Labonte
Applied Mortgage
LLaBonte@harborone.com
(413) 320-1641

Roberto Nieves 
Common Capital

rnieves@commoncapitalma.org
(413) 233-1680

Julie Tuman
Crooked Stick Pops
julie@crookedstickpops.com
(413) 337-7677

Lynn Turner
Core XP Business Solutions

lynn@corebusinessxp.com
(413) 283-7091 

Oreste Varela
Small Business Administration
oreste.varela@sba.gov
(413) 785-0484

Confidently Build Your
Thriving Business

Angie Montalvo Greene
Massachusetts LGBT Chamber of Commerce

angie.montalvogreene@malgbtcc.org 
(857) 529-8010

The Chamber’s Entrepreneurial Resource Team is a group of
professionals who have demonstrated entrepreneurial spirit

in their own right. They are committed to building the
entrepreneurial ecosystem of the Greater Easthampton area

and dedicated to the collective success of YOU - our
newest job creators.

They are a critical resource for you. LEAN ON THEM!

Tessa Murphy-Romboletti 
EforAll - Pioneer Valley
pioneer-valley@eforall.org
(833) 336-7255 x7205
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